
$1,695.00

A, 2212, LANIER, AUSTIN, AUSTIN, TX, 78757
https://elevateaustingroup.com

Cozy 2 story Duplex in great neighborhood! Downstairs has open
living, dining and kitchen spaces with laminate floors and access
to back yard. Upstairs has 2 large bedrooms with nice closets and
full bathroom. Main level utility rooms with full size W/D
connections. Mature trees and low maintenance yard. Close to
growing Burnet, Anderson, and …
2212 LANIER Read More »

Tomoko Hall

• Rent

Basics

https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/2212-lanier/
https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/2212-lanier/


Rent or Buy: Rent Subdivision Name: LANIER TERRACE SEC 4

County Or Parish: Travis Bathrooms Full: 1

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Lot Size Acres: 0 sq ft

Lease Term: 12 Months

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 2 Parking Features: Outside

View: None Construction Materials: Brick Veneer, Frame

Accessibility Features: None

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: None

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Refrigerator Pool Features: None

Sewer: Public Sewer Spa Features: None

Exterior Features: None Waterfront Features: None

Window Features: Blinds Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Primary Bedroom on Main Heating: Central

Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl Fireplace Features: Living Room

Fencing: Fenced, Privacy, Wood


